CML, TX
OUTPUTS
JESD204B
INTERFACE
HIGH
SPEED
SERIALIZERS
PIPELINE

(CP-32-12)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD9683BCPZ-170 −40°C to +85°C  32-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-32-12
AD9683BCPZRL7-170 −40°C to +85°C  32-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-32-12
AD9683-170EBZ −40°C to +85°C Evaluation Board with AD9683-170
AD9683BCPZ-250 −40°C to +85°C  32-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-32-12
AD9683BCPZRL7-250 −40°C to +85°C  32-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-32-12
AD9683-250EBZ −40°C to +85°C Evaluation Board with AD9683-250
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2013–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D11410-0-5/14(B)